
CUET PG COMPUTER SCIENCE : QUANTUM SUPREME Batch 
Thinking and Decision Making

Topic Date Time 
Orientation Monday, October 13, 2025 5:00 PM - 5:15 PM

Syllogism Friday, October 17, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Syllogism Friday, October 24, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Counting of Figures Monday, October 27, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Counting of Figures Friday, October 31, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Non- Verbal Reasoning Monday, November 3, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Non- Verbal Reasoning Friday, November 7, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Analogy Monday, November 10, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Analogy Friday, November 14, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Classification Monday, November 17, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Letter Series Friday, November 21, 2025 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM


